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Maonthly charge to the Current Value allocated to the
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Comparison of Plan Costs

Equity Equity

Account Account Dividend Income Composite Capital Tumover Max Fund UL Initial

Growth Dividend Tax Rate Tax Rate Gains Tax Rate Assumption Interest Rate Death Benefit

6.00% 0.90% 23.80% 37.00% 29.08% 40.00% 5.90% 1,000,000
Equity ACCOU nt- Equity Account | MaxFund IUL* \

(2] (3) 4 (5) (6) (7]

Equity Equity
(o) Account Account
1.03% Management Fee oo coou boticy
Male Mgmt Annual Total Cost of Admin
Year Age Fee Taxes Costs Costs Insurance Charges
1 46 76,336 825 697 1,522 1,522 2,123 10.471 12,584 12,594
2 47 76,336 1,688 1,649 3,337 4,859 2,123 10.471 12,584 25,188
3 48 76,336 2,589 2,781 5,370 10,229 2123 10.471 12,594 37,782
4 49 76,336 3,530 4,045 7,575 17,804 2,123 10,471 12,584 50,376
5 50 38,042 4,097 5,064 9,161 26,965 2,123 7,407 9,530 58,9086
6 51 68,677 5,019 6,322 11,341 38,308 2,123 9,858 11,981 71,887
7 52 68,677 5,980 7.675 13,655 51,961 2,123 9,858 11,981 83,868
8 53 68,677 6,982 9.110 16,002 68,053 2123 9,858 11,981 95,849
9 54 68,677 8,027 10,620 18,647 86,700 2,123 9,858 11,981 107,830
10 55 68,677 9,117 12,205 21,322 108,022 2,123 7111 9,234 117,064
1 56 0 9,511 13,235 22,746 130,768 902 4,364 5,266 122,330
12 57 0 9,918 14,108 24,026 154,794 882 4,364 5,246 127,576
13 58 0 10,342 14,896 25,238 180,032 856 4,364 5,220 132,796
14 59 0 10,782 15,643 26,425 206,457 824 4,364 5,188 137,984
15 60 0 11,240 16,376 27,616 234,073 839 4,364 5,203 143,187
186 €1 0 11,718 17,114 28,832 262,905 884 20 974 144,161
17 62 0 12.215 17,865 30,080 252,985 982 90 1,072 145,233
18 63 0 12,733 18,638 31,371 || 324,356 1,093 20 1,183 146,416
19 64 0 13.274 19.438 32,712 || 357,068 1,229 90 1.319 147,735
20 65 0 13,837 20,268 34,105 | | 391,173 1,366 20 1,456 149,191
21 66 0 14.424 21,133 35,667 | | 426,730 1,505 20 1,595 150,786
22 67 0 15,036 22,031 37,067 | | 483,797 1,721 20 1,811 152,597
23 68 0 15,673 22,967 38,640 | | 502,437 1,856 90 2,046 154,643
24 69 0 16,338 23,942 40,280 | | 542717 2,221 20 2,311 156,954
25 70 0 17.031 24,958 41,989 | 584,708 2,580 20 2,670 159,624
26 71 0 17,754 26,018 43,770 | | 628,478 2,988 20 3,078 162,702
27 72 0 18,507 27,120 45,627 || | 674,103 3,089 20 3,179 165,881
28 73 0 19,292 28,271 47,563 | | 721,668 3,116 90 3,206 169,087
29 74 0 20.110 29,470 45,580 | (771,248 3,036 90 3,126 172,213
30 75 0 20,963 30,720 51,683 | 822,929 2,810 20 2,900 175,113

686,771 338,552 484,377 822,929 56,109 119,004 175,113



Comparison of Plan Costs

Equity Equity

Account Account Dividend Income Composite Capital Tumowver Max Fund IUL Initial

Growth Dividend Tax Rate Tax Rate Gains Tax Rate Assumption Interest Rate Death Benefit

5.00% 0.90% 23.80% 37.00% 29.08% 40.00% 5.90% 1,000,000
Equrty Accou nt: Equity Account | MaxFund IUL* |

(2) (3) (4) (s) (6) (7) (8) (9)
Equity Equity
1.03% Management Fee G| | CEES ,
Total Cum. Policy
Male Mgmt Annual Total Cost of Admin
Year Age Fee Taxes Costs Costs Insurance Charges

31 76 0 21,852 32,023 53,875 | |B76,804 2,385 90 2,475 177,588
32 77 0 22,779 33,381 56,160 | 932,964 2,841 90 2,931 180,519
33 78 0 23,746 34,797 58,543 | 991,507 3,379 90 3,469 183,988
34 79 0 24,753 36,273 61,026 | 1,052,533 4,016 90 4,106 188,094
35 80 0 25,803 37,812 63,615 | 1,116,148 4,763 90 4,853 192,947
36 81 0 26,897 39,416 66,313 | 1,182,461 5,665 90 5,755 198,702
37 82 0 28,038 41,088 69,126 | 1,251,587 6,810 90 6,900 205,602
38 83 0 29,227 42,830 72,057 | 1,323,644 8,172 90 8,262 213,864
39 g4 0 30,467 44,647 75,114 | 1,398,758 9,795 90 9,885 223,749
40 85 0 31,760 48,541 78,301 | 1,477,059 12,002 90 12,092 235,841
41 86 0 33,107 48,515 81,622 |1 1,558,681 15,076 90 15,168 251,007
42 87 0 34,511 50,573 85,084 | 1,643,765 18,616 90 18,708 269,713
43 88 0 35,975 52,718 88,693 | 1,732,458 23,012 90 23,102 292,815
44 89 0 37.501 54,954 92,455 | 1,824,913 28,734 90 28,824 321,639
45 90 0 38,092 57,285 96,377 | 1,921,290 35,804 90 35,894 357,533
46 91 0 40,750 59,715 100,465 | 2,021,755 44,584 90 44,674 402,207
47 92 0 42,478 62,248 104,726 | 2,126,481 44,365 90 44,455 446,662
48 93 0 44,280 64,889 109,169 || 2,235,650 41,174 90 41,264 487,926
49 94 0 46,158 67.641 113,789 12.349.449 33,604 90 33.694 521,620
50 95 0 48,116 70,510 118,626 | 2,468,075 20,254 90 20,344 541,964
51 96 0 50,157 73,501 123,658 | 2,591,733 0 90 90 542,054
52 97 0 52,285 76,619 128,904 | 2,720,637 0 90 90 542,144
53 98 0 54,502 79,868 134,370 | 2,855,007 0 90 90 542,234
54 99 0 56,814 83,256 140,070 [2,995.077 0 90 90 542,324
55 100 0 58,224 86,788 146,012 | 3,141,089 0 90 90 542,414

686,771 1,278,824 1,862,265 3,141,083 421,160 121,254 542,414
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Net Rate of Return Comparison

) . Equity Equity
Equity Equity . .
Account  Account Dividend Income Max Fund IUL Initial Account Account Dividend Income Max Fund IUL Initial
Growth Dividend Tax Rate Tax Rate Interest Rate Death Benefit Growth Dividend Tax Rate Tax Rate Interest Rate Death Benefit
6.00% 0.90% 23.80% 37.00% 6.90% 1,000,000 6.00% 0.90% 23.80% 37.00% 6.90% 1,000,000
Net Rate of Return of Net Rateof Return of Net Rate of Return of Net Rateof Return of
After Tax Values Max Funded Indexed UL Values After Tax Values Max Funded Indexed UL Values
(1) () (3) 1
Year End t j {2) {3}
. Year End
Male Equity Surrender .
Year Age Account Value* Benefit Male Equity Surrender Death
Year Age Account Value* Benefit
1 46 4.90 -65.91 1299.55
2 47 4.80 -25.01 239.91 31 76 4.30 6.04 6.23
3 48 4.73 -11.72 111.11 32 77 4.30 6.07 6.25
‘5* ‘5*2 :-:‘;’ -::g 3;-2: 33 78 4.30 6.09 6.27
i 51 4:5? _0:59 35:69 34 79 4.29 6.12 6.29
7 52 4.54 0.73 28.31 35 80 4.29 6.14 6.30
g 53 4.51 1.87 23.29 36 81 4.29 6.16 6.32
9 54 4.49 2.69 19.71 37 82 4.29 6.18 6.33
10 55 4.47 3.35 17.09 38 83 4.29 6.19 6.35
39 84 4.29 6.21 6.36
11 56 4.45 3.89 10.13 40 85 4.29 6.22 6.37
12 57 4.43 4.29 9.32
489 4.40 417 8.15 42 87 4.28 6.25 6.38
15 &0 4.38 4.92 7.7
16 €1 4.37 5.08 7.38 43 88 4.28 6.25 6.39
17 62 4.36 5.21 7.21 4 89 4.28 6.26 6.39
18 63 4.35 5.33 7.08 45 90 4.28 6.26 6.39
19 64 4.35 5.43 6.94 46 91 4.28 6.27 6.39
20 85 4.34 5.51 6.82 47 92 4.28 6.27 6.37
48 93 4.28 6.27 6.35
21 68 4.33 5.59 6.72 49 94 4.98 6.28 6.33
22 &7 4.33 5.66 6.68 50 95 4.28 6.29 6.31
23 68 4.32 572 6.64
ol PP o g 51 96 4.27 6.30 6.30
26 71 431 5.86 6.53 52 97 4.27 6.32 6.32
27 72 4.31 5.0 6.46 53 98 4.27 6.33 6.33
28 73 4.31 5.94 6.40 54 29 4.27 6.34 6.34
29 74 4.30 597 6.34 55 100 4.27 6.35 6.35

30 75 4.30 6.01 6.28



Net Rate of Return Comparison

IRR and Fee Drag At Age 85
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Equity Account:

1.03% Management Fee

Equity Equity

Account Account Dividend Income Max Fund IUL
Growth Dividend Tax Rate Tax Rate Interest Rate
6.00% 0.90% 23.80% 37.00% 65.90%

55 Year Comparison to an Equity Account
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Analysis Conclusion

* Indexed Universal Life expenses are front loaded
primarily due to upfront acquisition costs

* Indexed Universal Life expenses over time can be
less expensive than fees and taxes of alternatives
such as an equity account

* The IUL expenses as a percentage of the account
value tend to very cost efficient during retirement
years when used to provide supplemental tax free
retirement income




Disclosures

This hypothetical example is shown for illustrative purposes only and is not quaranteed. Remember to consider your
client’s individual circumstances and objectives when discussing their specific situation. Premium rates vary by a number
of factors, including carrier, product, client health and age and a number cg/‘ other factors. This is not a c,omforehen.swe
review of all featurés and benefits. All the material details of these/this product(s) should be reviewed prior to making a
purchase decision. Guarantees are backed by the financial strength and claims-paying ability of the issuing insurance
company. This material is intended for educational purposes only and is not intendéd to serve as the basis for any
purchasing decision. For information on how life insurance works, including fees and expenses, please contact your
financial professional.

Investment advisory and financial planning services offered through LifePro Asset Management. LifePro Asset
Management LLC (LPAM) is a Securities and Exchange Commission (SEC) Registered Investment Advisor. Registration
does not imply a certain level of skill or training. No hzn[q presented herein s, or (s intended, to constitute investment
advice, and no investment decision should be made solely based on any information provided herein. The information

here is presented for informational purposes and not specific to any individual’s personal circumstances. Nothing

contained herein constitutes an offer, solicitation or recommendation regarding any investment management product or
service, or the offer to sell or the solicitation of an offer to buy any Security. Investments involve risk and are not
guaranteed. Different types of investments involve varying degrees of risk, and there can be no assurance that the future
performance of any Specific investment or investment stratégy will be profitable or equal any historical performance.
~These materials are provided for general information and educational purposes based upon publicly available
information from sources believed to be reliable—we cannot assure the accuracy or completeness of these materials.
~Information regarding the investment strategies, including investment management fees, as well as important
information regarding LPAM, its services, compensation, and conflicts of interest s contained in its Form ADV Part 2A,
and other documentation available from LPAM upon request.
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